
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFiCATION OF CONTRACT SPAND. 1. COTACT 10 CODEPAE OF

2. AUENOLI!NTAIDOIFICATION NO. aWEFEME DATE 4. REOJSISTICHAPIJRCHASE REM. NO. , PROJECT Noff.pods

MO05 see Block 16C. ADM RFPA
FAIMIS: N/A

6. SUEDBy CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ioalwitumfel CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of COntracts Div. Of Contracts
Attn: Valerie Whipple Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

& NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (NO.. o mur ouity. SA mnd ZIP Cod&) G) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLCIOTATIDN NO.

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE -. .. DATEDi(SEE.ITEM"11).' " . 3... ' 3aATliD (SEE rTEM l1)

6220 CULEBRA RD leA 10IFICATION Of CONTRACTIORDER NO.

NRC-41-09-011 NRCT027

SAN ANTONIO TX 702385166
1OB. DATED (SEE ITE 13)

CODE 007936842 FAC9MTCODE X 05-04-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

']The above numbered srllitallon Is amended as set fth in Item 14. The hDurand date specified for receipt of Offers ]s oextended, -] Is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt ofihs amendment prior to the hour and data specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the folowing methods:

(a) By complating Items 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment (6i By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or tatter makes reference to the solicitalton and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

IL ACCDUNTINGANOAPPROPRIATION DATA Qfmuqs 2013-55-35-4-196 P1247 252A 31X0200 NO FUNDING AT THIS TIME>
PSC: R499
DUNS# 007936842 NAICS: 541620

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

QQ A. TIS CHANGE RDER ISISUED PURSUANT T PO. (SpifyO admfl THE CKVCES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

S. THE ADOVE HIJEMIED CONTRACTJORDER IS MOOIED TO REFLECT T•E ADMINISTRATIVE CHARNGES (tich s dimi In P8n0 cira, ApPMO did, aM)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUAITTO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10310).

C. THIS SUPPLENTAL REEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

M.OTHER (SPe-yfe v tormadon"atid lny)

E. IMPORTANT: Cortracor [] is not. [] Is reqLuired to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTiON CFAMENDMIEN'IMOOIF1CATION (•MoftIZdby UCFI socln hernAek,. g Mm dNdai wdtnxind at.ed mdo vo .. IuAW)

To extend the period Of performance through June 30, 2013, at no additional cost to the Government.

Current Ceiling $153,715 (unchanged)
Current Funding: $153,715 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 05/01/2012 - 06/30/2013 (changed)

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.

roe" as pcw~ ie e- m ona " wd mnilom offt duniwrit I Icisnmb 1Mn 9A or IQ% a homilofome - k~d imvub wadimiol w4d in) ha famw ag~ed

IS&. NAME AND TITL OF SIGNER (TWOe or FIN") ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF coNTRAcTING OFFICER (Typce or p*ini)
R. B. Kaimbach , Valerie Whipple

Executive Director, Contracts j Contracting Officer

i a ,- U -is) IO
WISH 76S0411•r15241M
PREVIOUS EDITON NOT USAJX.E

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. IM).31
Wee Iedby GSVA FAR (48 CFR) 53243

SUNS REVIE
I-EMPLATE - ADMODI MAY 0 9 2013 -zd


